1112
2025
2025
2019
2017
2019
2015
2025
2019
2019
2012
2012
2012
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025

GIRLS

Braelyn MccCall
Braelyn MccCall
Brynn Stoneburg
Blair Stoneburg
Brynn Stoneburg
Emily Miller
Braelyn Mccall
Brynn Stoneburg
Brynn Stoneburg
Kennidy Quist
Kennidy Quist
Kennidy Quist
Braelyn MccCall
Braelyn MccCall
Braelyn Mccall
Braelyn MccCall
Braelyn MccCall

Angelina Parajon

24.61
53.97
1:55.78
5:12.88
10:40.86
19:04.67
28.03
59.48
2:07.17
32.31
1:11.47
2:42.92
26.47
58.57
2:11.83
1:02.46
2:16.08
4:55.97

EVENT

50 FREE
100 FREE
200 FREE
500 FREE

1000 FREE
1650 FREE

50 BACK
100 BACK
200 BACK

50 BREAST
100 BREAST
200 BREAST

50 FLY

100 FLY

200 FLY

100 IM

200 IM

400 IM

24.87
51.84
1:59.92
5:27.28
11:04.42
22:45.17
28.54
1:03.39
2:16.34
31.24
1:07.07
2:40.15
26.83
1:01.05
2:20.37
59.77
2:15.81
5:05.86

BOYS

Teo D’Allesandro
Teo D’Allesandro
Kevin Morgan
Teo D’Allesandro
Boone Stoneburg
Connor Benton

Teo D’Allesandro

Jackson Sambevski

Boone Stoneburg
Teo D’Allesandro
Teo D’Allesandro
Ethan Ingels
Kevin Morgan
Kevin Morgan
Boone Stoneburg
Teo D’Allesandro
Teo D’Allesandro

Shane Toner

2006
2007
2025
2006
2021
2025
2006
2025
2021
2007
2007
2024
2025
2025
2021
2007
2006
2005



